DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR - BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SECURE RURAL SCHOOLS ACT DISTRIBUTION
0&C CALCULATION

FY2013 Receipts, Distributed in FY2014 - Treasury Confirmation Date April 15, 2014

COUNTY

Benton
Clackamas
Columbia
Coos
Curry
Douglas
Jackson
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Multnomah
Polk
Tillamook
Washington
Yamhill

Totals

Grand Total

0&C
Payment to
County
Title 1

$693,629.62
$914,733.10
$624,370.36
$2,000,654.59
$1,205,795.98
$9,527,620.06
$4,744,598.46
$4,858,134.61
$938,329.51
$4,640,791.42
$108,367.55
$1,115,684.83
$459,183.49
$222,521.29
$786,822.60
$191,394.32
$125,410.18
$240,585.27

$33,398,627.24

$39,630,137.85

0&C

County Election

Title Il

$122,405.23
$86,092.53
$58,764.27
$188,296.90
$113,486.68
$896,717.18
$446,550.44
$457,236.20
$165,587.56
$436,780.37
$19,123.68
$105,005.63
$43,217.27
$20,943.18
$74,053.89
$18,013.58
$22,131.21
$42,456.23

$3,316,862.03

0&C

Payment to

County
Title I

$0.00
$75,330.96
$51,418.74
$164,759.79
$99,300.84
$784,627.53
$390,731.64
$400,081.67
$0.00
$382,182.82
$0.00
$91,879.93
$37,815.11
$18,325.28
$64,797.15
$15,761.88
$0.00

$0.00

$2,577,013.34

0&C
Grand Total

$816,034.85
$1,076,156.59
$734,553.37
$2,353,711.28
$1,418,583.50
$11,208,964.77
$5,581,880.54
$5,715,452.48
$1,103,917.07
$5,459,754.61
$127,491.23
$1,312,570.39
$540,215.87
$261,789.75
$925,673.64
$225,169.78
$147,541.39
$283,041.50

$39,292,502.61

CBWR
Payment to
County
Title 1

$250,474.08

$36,515.87

$286,989.95

CBWR
County Election
Title Il

23,574.03

3,436.79

$27,010.82

CBWR
Payment to
County CBWR
Title Il Grand Total
20,627.28  $294,675.39
3,007.19 $42,959.85
$23,634.47 $337,635.24



